
288 SAN FRANCISCO [ M ] DIRECTORY.

Miiprtiire Thomas, laborer with Hey /e, Moyn
MitKiiire ThoinaB, proprietor MnL'wrfi"(< Opom House

1111(1 Academy MiiHio, dwl i\U't WaHhiii^'lon
Muf^iiiie TliomuB G. book keeper, Union Foundry,

dwl r)(>.S IJrvant
MAGUIRK'S ACADKMY OK MUSIC, NsPine

bet Siin«oin isnd Montfromery
MAGUIRE'S OPERA HOUSfe, N b WaBhington

bet >Iontgoniery and Kearny
Mahafran Jeremiah, hiborer, dwl r)05Oenry,rear
Mahaii Heury & Co. (Jnlin W. Ni/cJ produce com-

n.itision inerchants, ~19 WaHb, dwl <J8 Natoma
Mahaii Henry W. jeweler with It. K. Gray & Co
Mahaii HuKh, with Henry Mahan &l Co. dwl 68

Naloina
Maban John, laborer, dwl 422 Brannan
Mahan John, pilot 5 Vallejo, dwl W s Dupont nr

Francisco
^lahan Marfj;aret Miss, domestic, 1022 Jackson
Mahan Williiiin, batlimau. Railroad House, dwl

Minna nr Second
Mahaney Thomas, laborer, dwl S 8 Fell nr Tjajruna
Maliamiy John A. printer with Francis, Valentine

<fc Oo. dwl 906 Stockton
Mahany Deunie, tailor, dwl 672 MisBion
Mahanv John, laborer, dwl 49 Slevenson
MAHli; GUSTAVE, director, French Savings and

Loan Society, office 533 Commercial, res San
Mateo

Mahei- Ann Mrs. dwl S s Vallejo bet Montgomery
and Kearny

Maher Edward, marine telegraph operator, Point
Lobos

Maher James, bar keeper, dwl 112 Sutter
Malier Janiei», drayman, 101 Battery, dwl Ss Har-

rison nr Tliird

Maher James, laborer. Mission Woolen Mills cor
Fifteenth and Shotwell

Maher James, teamster, dwl Ws Shotwell nr Fif-

teenth
Maher John T. student with James Mee, dwl 222

Clara
Maher Margaret Miss, domestic, 821 Bush
Maher Mary Miss, domestic, 821 Bush .

Maher Mary (widow) furnished rooms, 3 Hardie PI
Maher 'M. H. bar keeper. Fashion Saloon, IH Sutter
Maher Michael, hostler with C. J. Janaon, Ws Mis-

sion bet Twentieth and Twenty -First

Maher Michael J. trunk maker with E. Galpen &
Co. dwl S s Folsoni bet Fourth and Fifth

Maher Patrick H. student. Mission Dolores Church
Maher Walter, dwl 3 Hardie Place
Maher William, cook, 414 Market
Maher William, shoe maker, dwl 12 Sutter
Maherm Thomas, florist, bds Brooklyn Hotel
Mahl Christian, book keeper with E'. Boucher
Mahler, Henry, clerk, SVV cor Brannau and Third
Mahlstedt John, contractor, dwl NW cor Kearny

and Greenwich
Mahlstedt Richard, dwl 18 Sansom
Mahnke Otto, wsiiter, 605 Commercial
Mahon Bernard, cartman, dwl St. Mark Place near

Kearny
Mahon Bridget Miss, laundress, Bay City Laundry

1142 FoTsom
Mahon Frank { Thompson Sf Co.) 505 Clay
Mahon Heury, express wagon, 201 Washington,

dwl 68 Natoma
Mahon Patrick, laborer, dwl N s Pine bet Larkin

and Polk
Mahiiu WiUiam, laborer, dwl 120 Minna
JIahoney Anna Miss, domestic, 826 Sutter
Mahouey Cornelius, laborer with Hey & Meyn
Mahoney Daniel, laborer, Rich's Warehouse Bat-

tery, bds Telegraph House
Mahoney Daniel, proprietor Sixth St. House, NW

cor Sixth and Brvaiit
MAHONEY DAVID, real estate, dwl SW cor

Pacific and Larkin

Mahoney Dennis, butcher, dwl S a Pacific bet Polk
and Larkin

Mahoney Dennis, lab, dwl W s Mary Lane nr Bush
Mahoney Dennis, tailor, dwl 419 Sutter
Mahoney Eliza Miss, domestic, 532 Ellis

Mahoney Elizalieth (wi<low) dwl 425 Stevenson
Malioney Ellen Miss, dwl 319 Tehama
JIahoney J. S.J. St. Ignatius College 8 s Market

bet Fourth and Filth
Mahoney James, laborer, Spring Valley W. W.
Mahoney Jeremiah, carpenter, dwl 42;) Stevenson
jMahoney Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 631 V^allejo

Mahoney Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 8 s Post bet Polk
and V'an Ness Avenue

Mahoney Jeremiah A. carriage painter with Samuel
F. Ross, dwl SE cor Gough and Hickory

Mahoney Jeremiah D. laborer, dwl 266 Stevenson
^Mahoney John, gardener, dwl 1102 Washington
Mahoney Kate Miss, domestic, 1009 Powell
]Mahoney Margaret Miss, domestic, 204 Fifth
Mahoney Margaret (widow) dwl N s Filbert bet

Stockton and Powell
Mahoney Mary Miss, domestic, 123 Turk
Mahoney Michael, laborer, dwl United States Hotel

706 Batterj
Mahoney Nellie Miss, domestic, 732 Post
Mahoney Stephen, gardener with William Greene,

S s Mission bet Eleventh and Twelfth
Mahoney Timothy, boarding, Union Court
Mahoney Timothy, laborer, Market St. R. R. Co. dwl

N B Hayes nr Polk
Mahoney William, laborer, dwl Gardner Alley
Mahoney William, with Henry Bocken, dwl 710

Union
Mahony Bartholomew, carpenter, dwl 459 Clemen-

tina

Mahony Daniel, currier, dwl Zoe bet Bryant and
Bmnnan

Mahony Daniel, waterman, dwl 16 Moss
Mahony Daniel J. teamster with Ackerson & Rnss,

dwl N s Minna bet Seventh and Eighth
Mahony Henry, porter with Knapp & Grant, dwl

13 Second
Mahony John, dwl 212 Stewart .

Mahony John, teamster, dwl N s Minna nr Eighth
Mahony John J. (Parkinsoti 8f M.J dwl 425 Ste-

venson
Mahony John J. laborer. Spring Valley W. W. dwl

5 s" Vallejo nr Kearny
Mahony Stephen, gardener, dwl N s Hayes bet

Polk ancl Van Ness Avenue
Mahony Thomas, agent M. Keller, 609 Front, dwl

71(5 Howard
Mahony Thomas, laborer, dwl 267 Stevenson
Slabony Thomas, tailor, dwl 14 Sherwood Place
jMahony T. A. job wagon, Pier 5 Stewart
Mahony William, gardener, dwl E s Filbert near

Brannan
Maier Charles, shoe maker with J. G. Werhn, dwl

6 St. Mary
Maige F. N. decorative plasterer, dwl 8 O'Farrell

Alley
Mailer John, engineer, dwl 515 Market
Maillia William, laborer, dwl N s Geary W Larkin
Mails Isaac, dwl 9 Monroe
Main Benjamin, laundryman, Davis' Laundry, dwl

255 Third
MAIN (Charles) & WINCHESTER (Ezra H.)

(and Thomas R. Hayes) importers and manu-
facturers saddles, harness, whips, etc. 214 and
216 Battery

MAIN STREET WHARF CO. (J. N. Risdon,
Lewis Coffey, William Ware, Ahner H. Barker,
and Geo. H. Prescoit) office cor Main and Bryant

Maine Henry, laborer, dwl E s Lagoon
Mains Benjamin, shoe maker with H. M. Beers, 313

Pine
Mains J. Riley, photographer with Jacob Shew, dwl

709 Greenwich

SECUBITY INSUBAITCB CO., IT. Y., Assets, $2,000,000. Bigelow & Brother, Agents.


